Proven technology.
More staples.
The benefits of Tri-Staple™ technology
Greater perfusion
into the staple line◊,2
Consistent performance
across a broad range of
tissue thickness†,3

Make the choice — or the switch.
Use the chart below to determine which EEA™ circular stapler with Tri-Staple™ technology best fits your needs. With
comparative order codes for each size/tissue thickness, we can help you keep the sizes you prefer when switching from
your current stapler — while adding all the benefits of Tri-Staple™ technology.
EEA™ circular stapler lumen sizes
and tissue thicknesses
EEA™ circular stapler with
Tri-Staple™ technology
(order codes)
EEA™ circular stapler with
DST Series™ technology
(comparative order codes)
Ethicon Echelon Circular™*
powered stapler
(comparative order codes)
21 mm, purple, medium/thick TRIEEA21MT EEA2135 CDH23P
21 mm, black, extra thick TRIEEA21XT EEA21 CDH23P
21 mm, purple, medium/thick, XL length TRIEEAXL21MT EEAXL2135 CDH23P
21 mm, black, extra thick, XL length TRIEEAXL21XT EEAXL21 CDH23P
25 mm, purple, medium/thick TRIEEA25MT EEA2535 CDH25P
25 mm, black, extra thick TRIEEA25XT EEA25 CDH25P
25 mm, purple, medium/thick, XL length TRIEEAXL25MT EEAXL2535 CDH25P
25 mm, black, extra thick, XL length TRIEEAXL25XT EEAXL25 CDH25P
28 mm, purple, medium/thick TRIEEA28MT EEA2835 CDH28P
28 mm, black, extra thick TRIEEA28XT EEA28 CDH28P
28 mm, purple, medium/thick, XL length TRIEEAXL28MT EEAXL2835 CDH28P
28 mm, black, extra thick, XL length TRIEEAXL28XT EEAXL28 CDH28P
31 mm, purple, medium/thick TRIEEA31MT CDH31P
31 mm, black, extra thick TRIEEA31XT EEA31 CDH31P
31 mm, purple, medium/thick, XL length TRIEEAXL31MT CDH31P
31 mm, black, extra thick, XL length TRIEEAXL31XT EEAXL31 CDH31P
33 mm, purple, medium/thick TRIEEA33MT Unavailable
33 mm, black, extra thick TRIEEA33XT EEA33 Unavailable
33 mm, purple, medium/thick, XL length TRIEEAXL33MT Unavailable
33 mm, black, extra thick, XL length TRIEEAXL33XT EEAXL33 Unavailable
21 mm, purple, medium/thick, XL length, and
OrVil™ Transoral Circular Stapler Anvil TRIEEAXL21MTORVIL EEAORVIL21A Unavailable
21 mm, black, extra thick, XL length, and
OrVil™ Transoral Circular Stapler Anvil TRIEEAXL21XTORVIL EEAORVIL21A Unavailable
25 mm, purple, medium/thick, XL length, and
OrVil™ Transoral Circular Stapler Anvil TRIEEAXL25MTORVIL EEAORVIL25A Unavailable
25 mm, black, extra thick, XL length, and
OrVil™ Transoral Circular Stapler Anvil TRIEEAXL25XTORVIL EEAORVIL25A Unavailable
Contact your Medtronic sales representative for more information. Visit us at Medtronic.com